
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Arkansas 285  285       570  +10 

T3  2   UTSA 290  281       571  +11 
2  3   Wisconsin 286  287       573  +13 

T6  4   Oklahoma 294  283       577  +17 
T3  T5   North Texas 290  289       579  +19 
T8  T5   Notre Dame 297  282       579  +19 
12  7   Minnesota 300  281       581  +21 
T8  8   Kent State 297  286       583  +23 
T6  9   Tulsa 294  297       591  +31 
5  10   Texas Tech 292  300       592  +32 

T8  11   Purdue 297  296       593  +33 
11  12   Charlotte 299  307       606  +46 
13  13   Florida International 310  309       619  +59 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T5 T1   Lauren Beaudreau  Notre Dame  70  67       137  -3   
T2 T1   Reagan Chaney  Oklahoma  69  68       137  -3   
1 3   Camryn Carreon  UTSA  67  72       139  -1   

T2 4   Chloe Chan  Wisconsin  69  71       140  E   
T27 T5   Daniela Abonce  UTSA  74  67       141  +1   
T20 T5   Hester Sicking  Kent State  73  68       141  +1   
T9 T5   Kendall Todd  Arkansas  71  70       141  +1   
T2 T5   Kajal Mistry  Arkansas  69  72       141  +1   
T20 T9   Jasmine Kahler *  Purdue  73  70       143  +3   
T5 T9   Emilie Ricaud  North Texas  70  73       143  +3   
T9 T9   Allyn Stephens  Tulsa  71  72       143  +3   
T20 T9   Chloe Schiavone  Notre Dame  73  70       143  +3   
T36 T13   Grace Curran  Minnesota  75  69       144  +4   
T20 T13   Isabella McCauley  Minnesota  73  71       144  +4   
T36 T13   Leon Takagi  Kent State  75  69       144  +4   
T27 T13   Bouquet Subsomboon  North Texas  74  70       144  +4   
T9 T13   Shreya Pal  North Texas  71  73       144  +4   
T14 T13   Kaiyuree Moodley  Charlotte  72  72       144  +4   
T36 T13   Reagan Zibilski  Arkansas  75  69       144  +4   
T14 T13   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  72  72       144  +4   
T9 T21   Miriam Ayora  Arkansas  71  74       145  +5   
T5 T21   Veronika Kedronova  Kent State  70  75       145  +5   
T9 T21   Giovanna Fernandez *  Arkansas  71  74       145  +5   
T20 T21   Hunter Nugent  UTSA  73  72       145  +5   
T14 T21   Lovisa Gunnar  Tulsa  72  73       145  +5   
T49 T26   Morgan Ellison  UTSA  76  70       146  +6   
T36 T26   Anika Veintemilla  Florida International  75  71       146  +6   
T49 T26   Savannah Barber  Oklahoma  76  70       146  +6   
T14 T26   Lauren Zaretsky  Texas Tech  72  74       146  +6   
T14 T30   Kylee Loewe  Texas Tech  72  75       147  +7   
T54 T30   Megan Furtney  Minnesota  77  70       147  +7   
T27 T32   Grace Kilcrease  Tulsa  74  74       148  +8   
T54 T32   Emma Carpenter  Minnesota  77  71       148  +8   
T64 T32   Carly Carter  Wisconsin  79  69       148  +8   
T27 T32   Momo Sugiyama  Purdue  74  74       148  +8   
T36 T32   Mason Lewis  North Texas  75  73       148  +8   
T27 T37   Chandler Browning *  North Texas  74  75       149  +9   
T36 T37   Ashley Kozlowski  Purdue  75  74       149  +9   
T54 T37   Mallorie Luitwieler *  North Texas  77  72       149  +9   
T36 T37   Jade Gu  Purdue  75  74       149  +9   
T14 T37   Nina Lang  Oklahoma  72  77       149  +9   
T27 T37   Ela Anacona  Arkansas  74  75       149  +9   
T5 T37   Alexia Siehl  Wisconsin  70  79       149  +9   
T20 T37   Holly McLean *  Oklahoma  73  76       149  +9   
T60 T45   Isabelle Schlick  Oklahoma  78  72       150  +10 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T36 T45   Kate Brody  Wisconsin  75  75       150  +10   
T49 T45   Montgomery Ferreira  Notre Dame  76  74       150  +10   
T54 T45   Gracie Mayo  Oklahoma  77  73       150  +10   
T27 T45   Gala Dumez  Texas Tech  74  76       150  +10   
T20 T45   Natasha Kiel  Purdue  73  77       150  +10   
T36 T45   Cameron Freund  Texas Tech  75  75       150  +10   
T27 T52   Klara Hurtova  Texas Tech  74  77       151  +11   
T54 T52   Jocelyn Bruch  Purdue  77  74       151  +11   
T66 T52   Alex Lapple  Notre Dame  80  71       151  +11   
T66 55   Sakura Sugiyama *  North Texas  80  72       152  +12   
T36 T56   Hailey Loh  Minnesota  75  78       153  +13   
T64 T56   Jennifer Gu  Kent State  79  74       153  +13   
T27 T58   Pin Hsuan Chen  Charlotte  74  80       154  +14   
T49 T58   Ellie Roth  North Texas  76  78       154  +14   
71 60   Riley Hamilton  Florida International  82  73       155  +15   

T36 61   Katharina Anglett *  North Texas  75  81       156  +16   
T69 T62   Jette Schulze  Charlotte  81  76       157  +17   
T60 T62   Mia Gray  Charlotte  78  79       157  +17   
T69 T62   Olivia Williams  UTSA  81  76       157  +17   
T54 T62   Sydney Seigel  Tulsa  77  80       157  +17   
T66 T66   Jenni Roller  Tulsa  80  78       158  +18   
T36 T66   Kelley Shanahan  Florida International  75  83       158  +18   
T36 T66   Kayla Bartemeyer  Charlotte  75  83       158  +18   
T49 T66   Libby Fleming *  Texas Tech  76  82       158  +18   
T60 70   Nina Rissi  Notre Dame  78  81       159  +19   
T60 71   Gabriella Gomez  Florida International  78  82       160  +20   
72 72   Vera Yi  Kent State  84  87       171  +31   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Arkansas 285 285 570

T5 Kendall Todd (2) 71 70 141

T5 Kajal Mistry (5) 69 72 141

T13 Reagan Zibilski (1) 75 69 144

T21 Miriam Ayora (3) 71 74 145

T37 Ela Anacona (4) 74 75 149

2 UTSA 290 281 571

3 Camryn Carreon (1) 67 72 139

T5 Daniela Abonce (2) 74 67 141

T21 Hunter Nugent (5) 73 72 145

T26 Morgan Ellison (3) 76 70 146

T62 Olivia Williams (4) 81 76 157

3 Wisconsin 286 287 573

4 Chloe Chan (1) 69 71 140

T13 Vanessa Ho (4) 72 72 144

T32 Carly Carter (2) 79 69 148

T37 Alexia Siehl (5) 70 79 149

T45 Kate Brody (3) 75 75 150

4 Oklahoma 294 283 577

T1 Reagan Chaney (4) 69 68 137

T26 Savannah Barber (1) 76 70 146

T37 Nina Lang (5) 72 77 149

T45 Isabelle Schlick (2) 78 72 150

T45 Gracie Mayo (3) 77 73 150

T5 North Texas 290 289 579

T9 Emilie Ricaud (5) 70 73 143

T13 Shreya Pal (1) 71 73 144

T13 Bouquet Subsomboon (2) 74 70 144

T32 Mason Lewis (3) 75 73 148

T58 Ellie Roth (4) 76 78 154

T5 Notre Dame 297 282 579

T1 Lauren Beaudreau (1) 70 67 137

T9 Chloe Schiavone (2) 73 70 143

T45 Montgomery Ferreira (3) 76 74 150

T52 Alex Lapple (4) 80 71 151

70 Nina Rissi (5) 78 81 159

7 Minnesota 300 281 581

T13 Isabella McCauley (1) 73 71 144

T13 Grace Curran (2) 75 69 144

T30 Megan Furtney (5) 77 70 147

T32 Emma Carpenter (4) 77 71 148

T56 Hailey Loh (3) 75 78 153
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Kent State 297 286 583

T5 Hester Sicking (3) 73 68 141

T13 Leon Takagi (1) 75 69 144

T21 Veronika Kedronova (2) 70 75 145

T56 Jennifer Gu (4) 79 74 153

72 Vera Yi (5) 84 87 171

9 Tulsa 294 297 591

T9 Allyn Stephens (3) 71 72 143

T21 Lovisa Gunnar (5) 72 73 145

T32 Grace Kilcrease (1) 74 74 148

T62 Sydney Seigel (2) 77 80 157

T66 Jenni Roller (4) 80 78 158

10 Texas Tech 292 300 592

T26 Lauren Zaretsky (4) 72 74 146

T30 Kylee Loewe (1) 72 75 147

T45 Gala Dumez (2) 74 76 150

T45 Cameron Freund (5) 75 75 150

T52 Klara Hurtova (3) 74 77 151

11 Purdue 297 296 593

T32 Momo Sugiyama (2) 74 74 148

T37 Ashley Kozlowski (1) 75 74 149

T37 Jade Gu (3) 75 74 149

T45 Natasha Kiel (4) 73 77 150

T52 Jocelyn Bruch (5) 77 74 151

12 Charlotte 299 307 606

T13 Kaiyuree Moodley (2) 72 72 144

T58 Pin Hsuan Chen (5) 74 80 154

T62 Jette Schulze (1) 81 76 157

T62 Mia Gray (4) 78 79 157

T66 Kayla Bartemeyer (3) 75 83 158

13 Florida International 310 309 619

T26 Anika Veintemilla (2) 75 71 146

60 Riley Hamilton (5) 82 73 155

T66 Kelley Shanahan (3) 75 83 158

71 Gabriella Gomez (4) 78 82 160
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T9 Jasmine Kahler (Purdue) 73 70 143

T21 Giovanna Fernandez (Arkansas) 71 74 145

T37 Holly McLean (Oklahoma) 73 76 149

T37 Mallorie Luitwieler (North Texas) 77 72 149

T37 Chandler Browning (North Texas) 74 75 149

55 Sakura Sugiyama (North Texas) 80 72 152

61 Katharina Anglett (North Texas) 75 81 156

T66 Libby Fleming (Texas Tech) 76 82 158
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Carreon UTSA 2.50 -4 
G. Fernandez Arkansas 2.50 -4 
S. Pal N. Texas 2.88 -1 
S. Barber Oklahoma 2.88 -1 
A. Stephens Tulsa 3.00 E 
R. Chaney Oklahoma 3.00 E 
C. Schiavone ND 3.00 E 
K. Loewe Texas Tech 3.00 E 
L. Beaudreau ND 3.00 E 
L. Gunnar Tulsa 3.00 E 
C. Chan Wisconsin 3.00 E 
I. Schlick Oklahoma 3.00 E 
C. Browning N. Texas 3.13 +1 
M. Ferreira ND 3.13 +1 
P. Chen Charlotte 3.13 +1 
N. Kiel Purdue 3.13 +1 
C. Freund Texas Tech 3.13 +1 
N. Rissi ND 3.13 +1 
K. Todd Arkansas 3.13 +1 
L. Zaretsky Texas Tech 3.13 +1 
M. Sugiyama Purdue 3.13 +1 
G. Mayo Oklahoma 3.13 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
R. Chaney Oklahoma 3.83 -4 
J. Kahler Purdue 3.88 -3 
D. Abonce UTSA 3.92 -2 
H. Nugent UTSA 3.92 -2 
K. Moodley Charlotte 3.96 -1 
K. Todd Arkansas 3.96 -1 
L. Beaudreau ND 3.96 -1 
G. Curran Minnesota 4.00 E 
E. Carpenter Minnesota 4.00 E 
R. Zibilski Arkansas 4.00 E 
L. Takagi Kent St 4.00 E 
M. Lewis N. Texas 4.00 E 
H. Sicking Kent St 4.00 E 
V. Kedronova Kent St 4.04 +1 
V. Ho Wisconsin 4.04 +1 
C. Chan Wisconsin 4.04 +1 
C. Carreon UTSA 4.04 +1 
E. Ricaud N. Texas 4.04 +1 
C. Schiavone ND 4.04 +1 
A. Kozlowski Purdue 4.08 +2 
K. Mistry Arkansas 4.08 +2 
G. Dumez Texas Tech 4.08 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Mistry Arkansas 4.00 -4 
L. Beaudreau ND 4.50 -2 
C. Chan Wisconsin 4.75 -1 
I. McCauley Minnesota 4.75 -1 
B. Subsomboon N. Texas 4.75 -1 
A. Veintemilla Fla. Int. 4.75 -1 
E. Ricaud N. Texas 4.75 -1 
A. Stephens Tulsa 5.00 E 
H. Sicking Kent St 5.00 E 
M. Luitwieler N. Texas 5.00 E 
V. Ho Wisconsin 5.00 E 
K. Bartemeyer Charlotte 5.00 E 
G. Curran Minnesota 5.00 E 
M. Ayora Arkansas 5.00 E 
S. Pal N. Texas 5.00 E 
E. Roth N. Texas 5.25 +1 
J. Gu Purdue 5.25 +1 
S. Sugiyama N. Texas 5.25 +1 
G. Mayo Oklahoma 5.25 +1 
K. Todd Arkansas 5.25 +1 
E. Anacona Arkansas 5.25 +1 
S. Seigel Tulsa 5.25 +1 

Eagles 
C. Schiavone ND 1
R. Zibilski Arkansas 1
N. Kiel Purdue 1
I. Schlick Oklahoma 1

Birdies 
C. Carreon UTSA 10
C. Chan Wisconsin 9
K. Mistry Arkansas 7
E. Ricaud N. Texas 7
L. Beaudreau ND 7
G. Curran Minnesota 7
S. Barber Oklahoma 7
I. McCauley Minnesota 7
D. Abonce UTSA 7
B. Subsomboon N. Texas 7
C. Freund Texas Tech 7
K. Hurtova Texas Tech 6
J. Kahler Purdue 6
R. Zibilski Arkansas 6
E. Carpenter Minnesota 6
S. Pal N. Texas 6
G. Fernandez Arkansas 6
L. Gunnar Tulsa 6
K. Loewe Texas Tech 5
V. Ho Wisconsin 5
H. Nugent UTSA 5
A. Kozlowski Purdue 5

Pars 
R. Chaney Oklahoma 29
G. Kilcrease Tulsa 27
M. Ellison UTSA 27
N. Lang Oklahoma 25
L. Beaudreau ND 25
K. Todd Arkansas 25
L. Takagi Kent St 25
H. Sicking Kent St 25
A. Stephens Tulsa 25
M. Furtney Minnesota 24
M. Sugiyama Purdue 24
E. Anacona Arkansas 24
K. Moodley Charlotte 24
H. Nugent UTSA 24
G. Mayo Oklahoma 23
M. Ayora Arkansas 23
V. Kedronova Kent St 23
I. Schlick Oklahoma 23
H. McLean Oklahoma 22
K. Brody Wisconsin 22
J. Kahler Purdue 22
A. Veintemilla Fla. Int. 22
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